ISSUED BY

name of officer

Seniens.	
Revised  Revised  Cancelling P. S. C.	No2
Sig Sandy Rural Electric Cooperative Corp.  Name or Issuing Corporation  Cancelling P. S. C.  Revised	SHEET No
CHEDULE A PROPOSED PS CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	1.
arm and Home Service	RATE PER UNIT
plicable:	
Entire territory served.	
vailability of Service:	
Available to members of the cooperative for all farm and he	ome
ses subject to its established rules and regulation.	
ype of Service:	
Single phase, 120-240 voits	
ates:	
First 15 KWH, or less, per month @ Next 10 KWH per month @	\$1.50 per mo 7½¢ per
Next 25 KWH per month @	6½¢ per 3±¢ Per
Next 50 KWH per month @  Next 100 KWH per month @	2½¢ per 1½¢ per
inimum Charge:	
The minimum monthly charge under the above rate shall be \$ here 3 kva of transfermer capacity is required. For members re	3🕶
uiring more than £3 kva of transformer capacity, the minimum me harge shall be increased at the rate of 75¢ for each additional	onthly
wa or fraction thereof required. Payment of the minimum charge	
hall entitle the member in all cases to the use of the number of illowatt-hours corresponding to the minimum charge in accordance	<b>9</b>
ith the foregoing rate.	
elayed Payment Charge:	1 A 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
In the event the current monthly bill is not paid within f	ifteen
15) days from the date of the bill, five percent (\$5%) will be	added
Approved. Cross	
Service under this schedule is limited to individual motor	s pp · White
o and including ten horsepower (10 B.P.).	1 4

Manager title

Paintsvillw. Kye.

orm for Filing Rate Schedules			, Town or C	lity	••••
	P. S. (	CONTRACTOR	No3 SHEET N	15.	
B. 13 South Survey Corporation Name or issuing Corporation	Cancelling 1	Acceptance and the Control	No	o2	
CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE				
STEPTIF R				RATE PER UNIT	-
omminedal and Supil Boney Samiles					-
inlicable: Entire territory served					
vallability of Service.  Available to commercial and small industr hree-phase farm consumers for all uses includences, cooking, heating, and motors.	ial consumer ling lighting	e, and			
Single Phase and three phase 120,208-200 lates:  First 15 KWH, or less, per month Next 10 KWH per month Next 25 KWH per month Next 50 KWH per month Next 2900 KWH per month Over 3000 KWH per month	5/00	14 July 5/19 5/2		1. 04 1. 04 2. 54	r Hont per Ku per Ku per Ku per Ku
Minimum Monthly Charge:					
The minimum monthly kharge under the abouter 3 kvs or less of transformer capacity is summers requiring more than 3 kvs of transform monthly bharge shall be increased at the rate tional kva or fraction thereof requireds	s requirement of the control of the	the min	at - 1 American	n de a compressa de la compres	
Minimum Annual Charge for Seasonal Services			A STATE OF THE STA		
Consumers requiring service during not to year may guarantee a minimum annual payment of mum monthly charge determined in accordance to section, in which case there shall be no minimum.	ith the fore	ego <u>ir</u> e.			10 SILVINE CONTINUES
Tomorery Services			And the second s	and the second	TUBLE.
Temporary service shall be supplied in a going rate except that there shall be an addition	ecordance w Literal cius	ith the : go of	fore-	Salahan Mada dan Kababatan Kababatan Bangaran Kababatan Bangaran Kababatan Bangaran Kababatan Bangaran	

DATE OF ISSUE	5/	1/	5la	DATE EFFECTIVE	6/	20/	54
DATE OF ISSUE	month	day	year		menth	day	year
	01				72	intsvil	le, Kyo
ISSUED BY	name of	officer	CGII	title	addre		2294222222222
		ě.	Control of the Contro		• •		

orm for Filing Rate Schedules	For Community, Town or City			
	P. S. C. No			
Big Sandy Ruzel Electric Contention Corporation	Criginal SHEET No			
	Cancelling P. S. C. No			
	Original SHEET No. 3			
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE				

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	
Schedule B ( Continued)	RATE PER UNIT
Tomcovery Sorvice - Centinged;	
\$1.25 for each kilowatt or fraction thereof of connected load for each month or fraction thereof that service is connected. Bills will not be proreted for a fractional part of a month.	
The consumer shall in addition pay the total cost of connecting and disconnecting service less the value of materials returned to stock The cooperative may require a deposit, in advance, of 2/12 of the estimated annual bills	
Deleyed Paymont Charge:	
In the event the current monthly bill is not paid withing fifteen (15) days from date of bill, five percent (5%) will be added to the bill.	
(a) The rated capacity of a single-phase notors shall not be in excess of ten horsepower (10 % % ).	
(b) Notors having a rated capacity in amesos of ten horsepower (10 B B ) must be three-phase.	
(c) Service under this schedule is limited to consumers whose load requirements can be set by transformers having a capacity not to exceed 25 kvs. Consumers requiring more than 25 kvs shall be served under an appropriate schedule for large power service.	the second section of the below the second second second
CIC 956  Ew 5, pw	LAN 7 1954
e de la companya de	

5/ month 1/ day year DATE OF ISSUE.... title address ISSUED BY name of officer

rm for Filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Territory Se	rved or City
	(GORGINAL)	
	Revised SHEET	No
g Sandy Rural Electric Coop. Corp.	Cancelling P. S. C. No	
Name or Issuing Corporation	SHEET SHEET	No
	(Revised)	- Contract of the contract of
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
chedule E		RATE
ervice to Schools, Churches, and Community	v Halls	PER UNIT
pplicable:		
Then the to some . We appeared to a more or one recovery at		
Entire Territory served		
vailability of Service:		
Available to schools, churches and con	nmunity halls-	(a) (a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b
ma el Campian		
mpe of Service:		
Single-phase, 120-208-240 Volts		
Note: In case three-phase service is	required	
Schedile B shall apply	1 1 6/00	1
ates:		
First 15 KWH, or less, per m	onth 9	\$1.50 per mont
Next 10 KWH permonth		8-0¢ per k
Next 25 KeH per ponth		7.0¢ per k 4.0¢ per k
Next 50 KWH per month  Next 900 KWH per month	1 ch 6	2.5¢ per k
Over 1000 KWH per month	5,190	1.75¢ per
	All som	
inimum Charge:		
(a) The minimum annual charge under	the observe wete chall he \$18.	nn
here 3 kva or less of transformer capacit	v is required. For consumer	s
equiring more than 3 kva of transfemer ca	pacity the minimum annual	
harge shall be increased at the rate of \$	9.00 for each additional kva	
r fraction thereof.	Apparatus Company Comp	
(b) Bill for actual sage shall be re hich energy is used without regard to mon		
he end of twelve months the total charges		COUNTY CO
mual charge, a charge for the difference	shall be added to the bill	
or the twelfth months		
elayed Payment Charge:	Control of the contro	
In the event the current monthly bill	is not paid within fifteen	
15) days from the date of the bill, five	percent (5%) will be added	Total Control of the
the bill	entropy of the second of the s	Liebergering Constitution of the Constitution

DATE OF ISSUE \_\_\_\_5/\_\_ ISSUED BY name of officer address

Form for Filing Rate Schedules	For ENTIRE TERRITORY Community, Town	SERVED
	P. S. C. No. 2	•
	Original SHEET	No. 9
BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTRIC COOP. CORP.	Cancelling P. S. C. No	
Name or Issuing Corporation	Original SHEET	
SCHEDULE YL CLASSIFICATION OF	F SERVICE	
YARD SECURITY LIGHT SERVICE		RATE PER UNIT
Applicable Entire Territory Served		
Availability of Service Available to all members of the Co- its established rules and regulations	operative subject to	
Type of Service Single phase, 120 volts; 300 watt or equivalent lighting unit.	mercury vapor type	
RATES Flat Rate per light per month		\$ 3.00
MINIMUM CHARGE  The minimum monthly charge under the state of the stat	his rate schedule is	
DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE		
In the event the current monthly be fifteen (15) days from the date of the (5%) will be added to the bill.	ill is not paid within e bill five percent	
SPECIAL RULES Those members having primary meter:	ing on moralesing	
service at a voltage other than approx	ximately 120 volts	
shall not be eligible for service unde except by special agreement.	er this rate schedule	
Special aggeoment.		
ICHE	CKED	
**************************************	CE COMMISSION	
A NAV *	+ 1000	
IMM! T	1 1962	
byELS ENGINEERI	ng division	

DATE OF ISSUE December 6, 1961 DATE EFFECTIVE November 18, 1961

month day year <u>Manager</u> Paintsville, Kentucky ISSUED BY name of officer